113F12AM- =R BEHSIERE

| HmSE | Bk | CEFR #R % | BN EE |
1 11353040A Bl 1250
2 11041042A Bl 1250
3 11359002A Bl 1250
4 | 11079801A B2 1250
5 11018312A B2 1250
6 | 11043815A Bl 1250
/7 | 11077301A B2 1250
8 | 11328304A Cl 1250
9 | 11353046A Bl 1250
10 | 11110005A Bl 1250
11 | 11154007A Bl 1250
12 | 11179337A Bl 1250
13 | 11010027A Bl 1250
14 | 11176333A Bl 1250
15 | 11350011A Bl 1250
16 | 11313002A B2 1250
17 | 11101098A B2 1250
18 | 10977005A Bl 1250
19 | 11179336A Bl 1250
20 | 11354046A Bl 1250
21 | 11354047A Bl 1250
22 | 11177298A Cl 1250
23 | 11076006A Bl 1250
24 | 11078004A Bl 1250
25 | 11309006A Bl 1250
26 | 11343004A Bl 1250
27 | 11077354A Cl 1250
28 | 10959012A Bl 1250
29 | 10958302A B2 1250
30 | 10958301A Bl 1250
31 | 11154305A Bl 1250
32 | 11354045A B2 1250
33 | 11354060A Bl 1250
34 | 11059010A Bl 1250
35 | 11110325A B2 1250
36 | 10819342A B2 1250
37 | 11354067A Bl 1250
38 | 11258035A Bl 1250
39 | 11359004A B2 1250
40 | 11328320A Cl 1250
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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11353024A
11303008D
11355091A
11076008A
11022307A
11355051A
11050006A
11153034A
11079010A
11012803A
11055018A

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2

1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250



